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AGENDA 

 

DEVELOPMENT and ENGINEERING ADVISORY BOARD 
 

Thursday, January 2, 2014 
 

1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
Public Service Center 

6th Floor, Training Room 
 
 

ITEM TIME FACILITATOR 
 Start Duration  

1. Administrative Actions 
• Introductions 
• DEAB meeting is being recorded and the audio 

will be posted on the County’s website 
• Review/Adopt minutes 
• Review upcoming events  
• Correspondences –  TIF rate lock extension  
• DEAB member announcements  
 

1:00 10 min Odren 

2.  DEAB Officers – Election of Chair and Vice Chair 
 

3. Concurrency & Comp Plan Updates (Q & A) 
 

4. Final Plat Process Updates (Q & A) 
 

5. LID Report 
 

6. Public Comment 
               
 

1:10 
 

1:20 
 

1:35 
 

1:50 
 

2:35 

10 min 
 

15 min 
 

15 min 
 

45 min 
 

5 min 

Odren 
 

Schulte 
 

Crider 
 

Wierenga 
 

All 
 

    
 
Next DEAB Meeting: 
 
Thursday, February 6, 2013  
2:30 – 4:30 p.m. 
Public Service Center 
6th Floor, Training Room 
 
Agenda:   
Final Site Plan Review Process Follow-up (Crider & Nutt) 
Fee Report Updates (Snell) 
 
   

1300 Franklin Street - P.O. Box 9810 – Vancouver, WA 98666-9810 – tel: (360) 397-6118 – fax: (360) 397-6051 – www.clark.wa.gov 
Page 1 of 2 

 

http://www.clark.wa.gov/


 
 
 
 
 

PUBLIC WORKS 
 DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING PROGRAM 

 

 
 
BOCC Work Sessions and Hearings 
 
BOCC Hearing – Traffic Impact Fees Rate Lock Extension – Tuesday, January 7, 6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
PC Work Sessions and Hearings 
 
PC Work Session – Comp Plan: Issue Papers, Commerce Checklist, & Public Participation Plan 
– Thursday, January 16, 5:30 p.m. 
 
PC Work Session – Comp Plan: Issue Paper-Allocation & County-Wide Planning Policies; I-502 
Marijuana Facilities – Thursday, February 6, 5:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Note:  Work sessions are frequently rescheduled.  Check with the BOCC’s office to confirm date/time of 
scheduled meetings. 
 
PC – Planning Commission 
BOCC – Board of Clark County Commissioners 
 
 

1300 Franklin Street - P.O. Box 9810 – Vancouver, WA 98666-9810 – tel: (360) 397-6118 – fax: (360) 397-6051 – www.clark.wa.gov 
Page 2 of 2 

 

http://www.clark.wa.gov/

	PUBLIC WORKS
	PUBLIC WORKS

